Tuesday, August 18, 2020

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:40 PM

Meeting and VAHHS
Intro

Rutland Regional
Medical Center

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments

HCA Questions
Public Comment

Grace Cottage Hospital

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment
Lunch Break

Southwestern Vermont
Medical Center

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment

GMCB 2020 Hospital Budget Hearings Schedule

Thursday, August 20, 2020

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:40 PM

Meeting Intro

Springfield Hospital

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments

HCA Questions
Public Comment

Mt. Ascutney Hospital
and Health Center

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment
Lunch Break

Brattleboro Memorial
Hospital

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment

Monday, August 24, 2020

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:40 PM

Meeting Intro

University of Vermont
Health Network

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment
Lunch Break

University of Vermont
Health Network

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:40 PM

Meeting Intro

Gifford Medical Center

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments

HCA Questions
Public Comment

North Country Hospital

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment
Lunch Break

Copley Hospital

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment

Friday, August 28, 2020

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:40 PM

Meeting Intro

Northeastern Vermont
Regional Hospital

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments

HCA Questions
Public Comment

Northwestern Medical
Center

Board and Staff
Questions/Comments
HCA Questions
Public Comment

*These meetings will be held remotely, please see information on how to attend when the August schedule/agendas are posted here: https://gmcboard.vermont.gov/content/2020-board-meetings. All times listed
on this agenda are approximate and subject to change during the meeting. The Board will take up each item at the conclusion of the preceding item and not necessarily at the time listed.



