GMCB 2020 Hospital Budget Hearings Schedule

Tuesday, August 18, 2020		Thursday, August 20, 2020		Monday, August 24, 2020		Wednesday, August 26, 2020		Friday, August 28, 2020	
8:30 AM	Meeting and VAHHS Intro	8:30 AM	Meeting Intro	8:30 AM	Meeting Intro	8:30 AM	Meeting Intro	8:30 AM	Meeting Intro
8:45 AM	Rutland Regional Medical Center	8:45 AM	Springfield Hospital	8:45 AM	University of Vermont Health Network	8:45 AM	Gifford Medical Center	8:45 AM	Northeastern Vermont Regional Hospital
10:00 AM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	10:00 AM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments			10:00 AM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	10:00 AM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments
10:30 AM 10:40 AM	HCA Questions Public Comment	10:30 AM 10:40 AM	HCA Questions Public Comment			10:30 AM 10:40 AM	HCA Questions Public Comment	10:30 AM 10:40 AM	HCA Questions Public Comment
10:45 AM	Grace Cottage Hospital	10:45 AM	Mt. Ascutney Hospital and Health Center			10:45 AM	North Country Hospital	10:45 AM	Northwestern Medical Center
12:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	12:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	12:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	12:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	12:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments
12:30 PM	HCA Questions	12:30 PM	HCA Questions	12:30 PM	HCA Questions	12:30 PM	HCA Questions	12:30 PM	HCA Questions
12:40 PM	Public Comment	12:40 PM	Public Comment	12:40 PM	Public Comment	12:40 PM	Public Comment	12:40 PM	Public Comment
12:45 PM	Lunch Break	12:45 PM	Lunch Break	12:45 PM	Lunch Break	12:45 PM	Lunch Break		
1:45 PM	Southwestern Vermont Medical Center	1:45 PM	Brattleboro Memorial Hospital	1:45 PM	University of Vermont Health Network	1:45 PM	Copley Hospital		
3:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	3:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	3:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments	3:00 PM	Board and Staff Questions/Comments		
3:30 PM 3:40 PM	HCA Questions Public Comment	3:30 PM 3:40 PM	HCA Questions Public Comment	3:30 PM 3:40 PM	HCA Questions Public Comment	3:30 PM 3:40 PM	HCA Questions Public Comment		

^{*}These meetings will be held remotely, please see information on how to attend when the August schedule/agendas are posted here: https://gmcboard.vermont.gov/content/2020-board-meetings. All times listed on this agenda are approximate and subject to change during the meeting. The Board will take up each item at the conclusion of the preceding item and not necessarily at the time listed.